HSG03
The HSG03 range of sight glasses are designed for use in
high purity applications where through window visibility is
required. The bore of the glass and end fittings match that of the
corresponding tubing size thus eliminating the possibility of fluid
retention, even when units are installed horizontally. The unique
bolted body design ensures that any torsional forces exerted by
the piping systems are transferred through the machined body of

5/
21
HSG03 ASME BPE connections - ordering code
Product Size Connections Seals Options
- - -
Without knock shield 1/2” 050 Clamp C FDA compliant Electropolishing EP
HSG03 3/4” 075 Weld W Silicone - red SR
With knock shield 1” 100 FDA & USP Class VI compliant
HSG03KS 1-1/2” 150 EPDM - black EBKU
2” 200 Viton - black VBKU
2-1/2” 250 Clamp C Silicone - white SW
3” 300 FEP-Silicone FEPS
4” 400 Perlast PLW
Example
HSG03 - 050C - EBKU - EP
Specification text
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant
seals. 1/2” ASME BPE clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra.
(HSG03-050C-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03-050C-EBKU-EP).
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant
seals. Fitted with Polycarbonate knock shield. 1/2” ASME BPE clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External
surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra. (HSG03KS-050C-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03KS-050C-EBKU-EP).
Unit 6, Canal Iron Works, Hope Mill Lane, Brimscombe, Stroud, GL5 2SH, UK  /  T. +44 (0) 1453 882736  /  sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com
Size Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
DIN ØA B ØC D E F G*
Viewing area

DN50 77.5 100 60.3 140 28 40 120° 100 1.8
Unit 6, Canal Iron Works, Hope Mill Lane, Brimscombe, Stroud, GL5 2SH, UK  /  T. +44 (0) 1453 882736  /  sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com
HSG03 DIN connections - ordering code
Product Connections Size Seals Options
- - - -
Without knock shield Clamp C
DIN DN8
34.0 - 8.0 FDA compliant Electropolishing EP
HSG03 25.0 - 8.0 Silicone - red SR
With knock shield
DIN DN10
34.0 - 10.0 FDA & USP Class VI compliant
HSG03KS 25.0 - 10.0 EPDM - black EBKU
DIN DN15
34.0 - 15.0 Viton - black VBKU
25.0 - 15.0 Silicone - white SW
DIN DN15
25.0 - 16.0 FEP-Silicone FEPS
34.0 - 16.0 Perlast PLW
DIN DN20 34.0 - 20.0
DIN DN25
50.5 - 25.0
50.5 - 26.0
DIN DN32 50.5 - 32.0
DIN DN40 50.5 - 40.0
DIN DN50 64.0 - 50.0
Without knock shield Weld W ISO DN8 10.0 - 8.0
HSG03
ISO DN10
12.0 - 10.0
With knock shield 13.0 - 10.0
HSG03KS
ISO DN15
18.0 - 15.0
19.0 - 16.0
ISO DN20 23.0 - 20.0
ISO DN32
28.0 - 25.0
29.0 - 26.0
ISO DN32 35.0 - 32.0
ISO DN40 41.0 - 38.0
ISO DN50 50.3 - 50.0
Example
HSG03 - C - 34.0 - 8.0 - EBKU - EP
Specification text
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant seals.
DIN DN8 34mm clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra.
(HSG03-C-34.0-8.0-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03-C-34.0-8.0-EBKU-EP).
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant seals.
Fitted with Polycarbonate knock shield. DIN DN8 34mm clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces
finished to 0.8 microns Ra. (HSG03KS-C-34.0-8.0-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03KS-C-34.0-8.0-EBKU-EP).
Unit 6, Canal Iron Works, Hope Mill Lane, Brimscombe, Stroud, GL5 2SH, UK  /  T. +44 (0) 1453 882736  /  sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com
HSG03 ISO connections - ordering code
Product Connections Size Seals Options
- - - -
Without knock shield Clamp C ISO DN8 25.0 - 10.3 FDA compliant Electropolishing EP
HSG03 ISO DN10 25.0 - 14.0 Silicone - red SR
With knock shield
ISO DN15
34.0 - 18.1 FDA & USP Class VI compliant
HSG03KS 50.5 - 18.1 EPDM - black EBKU
ISO DN20 50.5 - 23.7 Viton - black VBKU
ISO DN25 50.5 - 29.7 Silicone - white SW
ISO DN32 64.0 - 38.4 FEP-Silicone FEPS
ISO DN40 64.0 - 44.3 Perlast PLW
ISO DN50 77.5 - 56.3
Without knock shield Weld W ISO DN8 13.4 - 10.3
HSG03 ISO DN10 17.2 - 14.0
With knock shield ISO DN15 21.3 - 18.1
HSG03KS ISO DN20 26.9 - 23.7
ISO DN25 33.7 - 29.7
ISO DN32 42.4 - 38.4
ISO DN40 48.3 - 44.3
ISO DN50 60.3 - 56.3
Example
HSG03 - C - 34.0 - 18.1 - EBKU - EP
Specification text
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant seals.
ISO DN15 34mm clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces finished to 0.8 microns Ra.
(HSG03-C-34.0-18.1-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03-C-34.0-18.1-EBKU-EP).
Staitech HSG03 sight glass manufactured in 316L stainless steel with Borosilicate glass and EPDM FDA and USP Class VI compliant seals.
Fitted with Polycarbonate knock shield. ISO DN15 34mm clamp connections. Wetted sufaces finished to 0.5 microns Ra. External surfaces
finished to 0.8 microns Ra. (HSG03KS-C-34.0-18.1-EBKU). For electropolished finish add suffix ‘-EP‘ (HSG03KS-C-34.0-18.1-EBKU-EP).
Unit 6, Canal Iron Works, Hope Mill Lane, Brimscombe, Stroud, GL5 2SH, UK  /  T. +44 (0) 1453 882736  /  sales@staitech.com  /  www.staitech.com